
Draw Order Rider Horse Bridle # Club Approx Time

INDOOR ARENA

1 Clarabelle Stowe Tilly 136 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 8.15am

2 Seren  Esposito Beelo Bi Golden Girl 9 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

3 Olivia Hamilton Pepsi No Max 93 Horsemen's Pony Club

4 Amy Steding Roseridge Boombox 76 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

5 Saxon Johnson Aryline Tsunami 2 Denmark Pony Club  

6 Harriet  Dickinson Bonsai Second Chance 14 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

7 Miley Gossage Karma Park Barilla Bay 63 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

8 Jessica Duggin Bella 11 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

9 Jade Gibsone Remrah River 100 Capel Horse & Pony Club 8.40am

10 Emily Cairns Chelton Park Jack Sparrow 26 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

11 Grace Colley Roseaker Curious George 102 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

12 Lilly Harney Beckworth Rising Casanova 8 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

13 Amelia  Dilazzaro Belfast Whistling Dixie 10 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

14 Ava Robinson Silver Wings Moonlight 114 Capel Horse & Pony Club

15 Alicja Urban Outback Wanderer 87 Horsemen's Pony Club

16 Ava Macri Judaroo Hugo Boss 60 Horsemen's Pony Club

17 Chloe Macri Salisbury Magic Affair 107 Horsemen's Pony Club

18 Emma Dempsey Capparis O'Grady 21 South Midlands Pony Club 9.10am

1 Jasmine Fisher Maraahn El Shamae 70 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 9.35am

2 Lily Stammers Dymite Alf 40 Capel Horse & Pony Club

3 Ellie Gilberd Tallarook Park True Blue 125 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

4 Allegra  Pozzi Springwater Eeli 121 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

5 Skye Boschetti Judaroo Love Bug 61 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

6 Lois Hooper Tim Tam 137 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

7 Breanna Bosma Bella 36 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 9.53am

8 Bella Pearce Avand Royal Poet 4 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

9 Charlee  Hagley Dolly 35 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

10 Ivy Colebrook Rowan Miss Minnesota 104 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

11 Ava Robinson Windy Hill Ginger Rocks 147 Capel Horse & Pony Club

12 Hannah  Rose Clare Downs Amiri 28 Central Midlands Riding & Pony Club 

13 Ava Minshull Flamingo Magic 42 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 10.11am

1 Ava Minshull Flamingo Magic 42 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 10.45am

2 Eliza Hickman Joshua Brook Hearts on Fire 56 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

3 Penelope Freeman Tiimli Enzo 134 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

4 Emma Bennett Limehill Kocheice 66 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

5 Michala Gibsone Remrah Rocher 101 Capel Horse & Pony Club

6 Pippa Triggs JS Plutocracy 58 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

7 Caitlin Whiteman Pennyroyal Tea 92 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

8 Ashlee Blake Thiacan Donandra 129 Moonyoonooka Horse & Pony Club

9 Aerin Scatena Roseridge Sparkie 103 Spalding Horse & Pony Club 

10 Emma Wiese Money Matters 75 Dryandra Pony Club 11.25am

11 Brooke  Strachan Brookleighs Connoisseur 18 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

12 Emma Tomlinson My Toy Heart 82 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

13 India Curtin Brayside blackjack 16 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

14 Tanaya Pustkuchen Secret mojito 111 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

15 Breanna Bosma Bella 36 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

Sun - Class 22 - 60cm Equitation - Sponsored by Oakford Stockfeeds

Sun - Class 23 - 70cm Equitation - Sponsored by Dardanup Horse & Pony Club

 Sun - Class 24 80cm Equitation - Sponsored by Ramsey's Horse Transport

Shaded Blue Denotes High Point Classes



16 Maggie Piacentini Dingmac Disco King 34 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

17 Ruby Gilberd Melayne Roseanna 72 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

18 Ruth Elesgood Follyfoot Alchemy 150 Beverley Horse & Pony Club 12.00pm

1 Makayla Ryan Swift Mirage 124 Murray Horse & Pony Club 12.40am

2 Reagan Hill Bensons Cha Ching 12 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

3 Madelyn Harney Braavo's Legacy 15 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

4 Grace Johnson Solar medal 117 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

5 Nell Howorth Flirt With Hal 43 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

6 Pippa Black Trapalanda Downs Pegasus 140 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

GRASS ARENA 1

1 Matilda March Glenara surprise 49 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 7.45am

2 Caitlin Pritchard Tyrooki Slim Shady 141 King River Pony Club 7.48am

1 Dan Wiese Biara Flyer 13 Dryandra Pony Club 8.30am

2 Savannah Beveridge The Italian Job 128 West Plantagenet Pony Club 

3 Amelia Chester Mayfield Lollie 71 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

4 Matilda March Patangas crackup 90 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

5 Bill Wiese Three Votes 130 Dryandra Pony Club 

6 Sienna Owen Majestic Hunter 68 Albany Pony Club 

7 Nell Howorth Flirt With Hal 43 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

8 Grace Johnson Solar medal 117 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

9 Caitlin Godfrey Madero 67 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 8.50am

1 Sophie Debrito Tiaja Park Folly 131 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 9.30am

2 Sarah Offer Hollywood Rock 55 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

3 Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey 6 King River Pony Club 

4 Caitlin Whiteman Pennyroyal Tea 92 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

5 Zoe Jones Gallent Heart 47 Spalding Horse & Pony Club 

6 Demii-leigh Stringer Overflowing 88 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

1 India Curtin Brayside blackjack 16 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 10.35am

2 Chloe Raymond Mistwood Jack Frost 74 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

3 Leshae Itzstein Judaroo espionage 59 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

4 Hannah  Rose Clare Downs Amiri 28 Central Midlands Riding & Pony Club 

5 Ashlee Blake Thiacan Donandra 129 Moonyoonooka Horse & Pony Club

6 Stella Brown Brayside Forever After 17 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

7 Makayla Ryan Swift Mirage 124 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

8 Katie Hallyburton Orange Hill Cashew 86 Busselton Horse & Pony Club 

9 Aerin Scatena Roseridge Sparkie 103 Spalding Horse & Pony Club 10.50am

10 Chloe Godfrey Demi Go Round 33 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

11 Willow Hawkins Ragnar Lothbrok 97 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

12 Indy Moffitt Trainorz Expresso 139 Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 

13 Jasmine Hodkinson BB Monsoon 7 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

14 Ember Jensz Counter Offer 31 Capel Horse & Pony Club 

15 Ruby Neame-Luty Charisma Benjamin 25 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

16 Ella Byrne Chantilly Lace 23 Capel Horse & Pony Club 11.10am

17 Millie Hardman Tiimli Golden Boy 135 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

Sun - Class 25 - 90cm Equitation - Sponsored by Saddles Plus

Sun - Class 27 - 100cm Zones 24 years & under Table A - Article 273,2.1,3.2 - Sponsored by Prestige Wealth Creation

Sun - Class 26 - 110cm Zones 12 years - 24 years Table A - Article 273,2.1,3.2 - Sponsored by Curulli Meadow Hay

Sun - Class 28 - 90cm Zones 24 years & under Table A - Article 273,2.1,3.2 - Sponsored by Riviera Horse Floats

Sun -  Class 29 80cm Zones 16 years & Under Table A - Article 273,2.1,3.2 - Sponsored by Ascot Vets



18 Pippa Triggs JS Plutocracy 58 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

19 Sienna Chester Mankind 69 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

20 Bronte Butt The Buffalo Soldier 127 Moonyoonooka Horse & Pony Club

21 Emma Bennett Limehill Kocheice 66 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 11.25am

Sponsored By Woodridge Horse & Pony Club
1 Amy Steding Roseridge Boombox 76 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 1.15pm

2 Seren  Esposito Beelo Bi Golden Girl 9 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

3 Charlee  Hagley Dolly 35 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

4 Charlee Cooper Joshua Brook Jade 57 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

5 Sophia Whitelock Springwater Luca 122 Albany Pony Club 

1 Amelia Speed Secret 110 Horsemen's Pony Club 2.00pm

2 Miley Gossage Karma Park Barilla Bay 63 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

3 Linaeve Kelly Happyvale Beaurivah 52 Horsemen's Pony Club

4 Molly Hill Charisma Beethoven 24 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

5 Elaria Atheis Wildwood Beyond Paradise 146 Horsemen's Pony Club

6 Allegra  Pozzi Springwater Eeli 121 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

7 Kaleesi Page Morwynt Rememberance 80 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

8 Sienna Balinski Tamblyn Park Image 126 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

9 Alicja Urban Outback Wanderer 87 Horsemen's Pony Club

10 Olivia Hamilton Pepsi No Max 93 Horsemen's Pony Club

11 Clarabelle Stowe Tilly 136 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club

12 Megan Gibb Dreamonize 151 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

Isla Mappin Buzz 19 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 2.45pm

Maximus Speed Sonny 119 Horsemen's Pony Club

Olivia Gordon Corasont Park Shontay 30 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 

Amelia  Dilazzaro Belfast Whistling Dixie 10 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

1 Katie  Dick Frosty 46 Horsemen's Pony Club 3.00pm

2 Lexy Colton Tiaja Park Hope 133 Albany Pony Club 

3 Charlotte Pavletich Saaballistic 106 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

1 Charlee Cooper Joshua Brook Jade 57 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 7.45am

2 Jenna Perkins foxy 45 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

3 Maximus Speed Sonny 119 Horsemen's Pony Club

4 Olivia Gordon Corasont Park Shontay 30 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 

1 Emily Cairns Chelton Park Jack Sparrow 26 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 8.20am

2 Katie  Dick Frosty 46 Horsemen's Pony Club

3 Sienna Fitzgerald Red Slingbacks 99 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

4 Tully Entz Water Dale Empress 144 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

5 Alice Colebrook Celestine Winston 22 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

6 Hayley Offer Cape Torokina 20 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

7 Amelia Speed Secret 110 Horsemen's Pony Club

8 Sophie Ellis Olympia 85 Orange Grove Horse & Pony Club 

9 Kaleesi Page Morwynt Rememberance 80 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

Sun- Class 30A - 60cm 11 years & under - Fancy Dress - Article 238.1 (Optimum Time) Under Table A

Sun - Class 32B - 50cm Top Score - 12 years & over Article 270

Sun - Class 30B - 60cm 12 years & over - Fancy Dress - Article 238.1 (Optimum Time) Under Table A

Sun- Class 31A - 50cm 11years & under - Fancy Dress - Article 238.1 (Optimum Time) Under Table A

Sun - Class 31B-50cm 12 years & over - Fancy Dress - Article 238.1 (Optimum Time) Under Table A

GRASS ARENA 2
Sun- Class 32A -50cm Top Score - 11 years & under Article 270



10 Megan Gibb Dreamonize 151 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

1 Lexie Wishart Solheim 118 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 9.20am

2 Seren  Esposito Beelo Bi Golden Girl 9 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

3 Amelia  Dilazzaro Belfast Whistling Dixie 10 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

4 Amy Steding Roseridge Boombox 76 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

5 Chloe Macri Salisbury Magic Affair 107 Horsemen's Pony Club

6 Charlee Cooper Joshua Brook Jade 57 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

7 Sophia Whitelock Springwater Luca 122 Albany Pony Club 

8 Ava Macri Judaroo Hugo Boss 60 Horsemen's Pony Club

I Eryn  Wilson Sandeli Park Heaven Sent 108 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 9.45am

2 Kaleesi Page Morwynt Rememberance 80 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

3 Sienna Fitzgerald Red Slingbacks 99 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

4 Breanna Bosma Bella 36 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

5 Lilly Harney Beckworth Rising Casanova 8 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

6 Olivia Hamilton Pepsi No Max 93 Horsemen's Pony Club

7 Linaeve Kelly Happyvale Beaurivah 52 Horsemen's Pony Club

8 Amelia Speed Secret 110 Horsemen's Pony Club

9 Emily Cairns Chelton Park Jack Sparrow 26 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

10 Jade Gibsone Remrah River 100 Capel Horse & Pony Club 10.10am

11 Michaela Earnshaw Reba Dawn 98 Horsemen's Pony Club

12 Emma Dempsey Capparis O'Grady 21 South Midlands Pony Club

13 Tully Entz Water Dale Empress 144 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

14 Alicja Urban Outback Wanderer 87 Horsemen's Pony Club

15 Grace Colley Roseaker Curious George 102 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

16 Jessica Duggin Bella 11 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

17 Lexy Colton Tiaja Park Hope 133 Albany Pony Club 

18 Lily Stammers Dymite Alf 40 Capel Horse & Pony Club

19 Elaria Atheis Wildwood Beyond Paradise 146 Horsemen's Pony Club

20 Saxon Johnson Aryline Tsunami 2 Denmark Pony Club  

21 Molly Hill Charisma Beethoven 24 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 10.35am

22 Alice Colebrook Celestine Winston 22 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

23 Hayley Offer Cape Torokina 20 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

24 Miley Gossage Karma Park Barilla Bay 63 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

25 Megan Gibb Dreamonize 151 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

1 Brooke  Strachan Brookleighs Connoisseur 18 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 11.10am

2 Ivy Colebrook Rowan Miss Minnesota 104 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

3 Ava Robinson Silver Wings Moonlight 114 Capel Horse & Pony Club

4 Jasmine Fisher Maraahn El Shamae 70 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

5 Chloe Macri Salisbury Magic Affair 107 Horsemen's Pony Club

6 Marnie Buchanan Percy the park keeper 94 Horsemen's Pony Club

7 Lois Hooper Tim Tam 137 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

8 Eliza Hickman Joshua Brook Hearts on Fire 56 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

9 Michaela  Keane Midnight Stardust 73 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 11.30am

10 Ava Macri Judaroo Hugo Boss 60 Horsemen's Pony Club

11 Penelope Freeman Springwater Dustyn 120 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

12 Abigail Hill Kalbrook Park Bolero 62 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

13 Allegra  Pozzi Springwater Eeli 121 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

14 Ava Minshull Flamingo Magic 42 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

Sun - Class 33A -60cm Top Score - 11 years & under Article 270

Sun - Class 33B - 60cm Top Score - 12 years & over Article 270

Sun - Class 34 70cm Top Score Article 270



15 Charlee  Hagley Dolly 35 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

16 Ellie Gilberd Tallarook park true blue 125 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 11.45am

17 Maggie Piacentini Dingmac Disco King 34 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

18 Elaria Atheis Wildwood Beyond Paradise 146 Horsemen's Pony Club

19 Ruby Harry Golden Edition 50 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 

20 Tahlia Burke Upward others 142 South Midlands Pony Club

21 Michaela Earnshaw Reba Dawn 98 Horsemen's Pony Club

22 Madelyn McDonagh Dornaardo 37 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

23 Lily Stammers Dymite Alf 40 Capel Horse & Pony Club

1 Ruby Neame-Luty Charisma Benjamin 25 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 12.30am

2 India Curtin Brayside blackjack 16 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

3 Ruby Gilberd Melayne Roseanna 72 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

4 Penelope Freeman Springwater Dustyn 120 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

5 Abby Gorman Azzari 5 King River Pony Club 

6 Katie Hallyburton Orange Hill Cashew 86 Busselton Horse & Pony Club 

7 Ella Byrne Chantilly Lace 23 Capel Horse & Pony Club

8 Ember Jensz Counter Offer 31 Capel Horse & Pony Club 

9 Tahlia Burke Upward others 142 South Midlands Pony Club

10 Sienna Chester Mankind 69 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 1.00pm

11 Madelyn Harney Braavo's Legacy 15 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

12 Michala Gibsone Remrah Rocher 101 Capel Horse & Pony Club

13 Millie Hardman Tiimli Golden Boy 135 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

14 Maggie Piacentini Dingmac Disco King 34 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

15 Michaela  Keane Midnight Stardust 73 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

16 Abigail Hill Kalbrook Park Bolero 62 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

17 Bronte Butt The Buffalo Soldier 127 Moonyoonooka Horse & Pony Club

18 Brooke  Strachan Brookleighs Connoisseur 18 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

19 Stella Brown Brayside Forever After 17 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 1.30pm

20 Pippa Black Trapalanda Downs Pegasus 140 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

21 Ellie Gilberd Tallarook park true blue 125 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

22 Emma Wiese Money Matters 75 Dryandra Pony Club

23 Indy Moffitt Trainorz Expresso 139 Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 

24 Ryan Frantom Newhope Sparks Fly 83 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

25 Tanaya Pustkuchen Secret mojito 111 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

26 Marnie Buchanan Percy the park keeper 94 Horsemen's Pony Club

27 Ruth Elesgood Follyfoot Alchemy 150 Beverley Horse & Pony Club

1 Penelope Freeman Tiimli Enzo 134 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 2.20pm

2 Ryan Frantom Newhope Sparks Fly 83 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

3 Bill Wiese Three Votes 130 Dryandra Pony Club

4 Zoe Jones GALLANT HEART 47 Spalding Horse & Pony Club 

5 Charli  Griffiths Dr Lump Sum 38 Albany Pony Club 

6 Ruby Gilberd Melayne Roseanna 72 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

7 Pippa Black Trapalanda Downs Pegasus 140 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

8 Amber Griffiths Pablo 89 Albany Pony Club 

9 Dan Wiese Biara Flyer 13 Dryandra Pony Club

10 Reagan Hill Bensons Cha Ching 12 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

1 Amelia Chester Mayfield Lollie 71 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club 3.00pm

2 Savannah Beveridge The Italian Job 128 West Plantagenet Pony Club 

Sun - Class 35 80cm - Top Score Article 270

Sun - Class 36 - 90cm - Top Score Article 270

Sun Class 37 100cm - Top Score Article 270



3 Sienna Owen Majestic Hunter 68 Albany Pony Club 

4 Grace Johnson Solar medal 117 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

5 Sarah Offer Hollywood Rock 55 Bunbury Horse & Pony Club 

1 Caitlin Pritchard Tyrooki Slim Shady 141 King River Pony Club 3.30pm

1 Katie  Dick Frosty 46 Horsemen's Pony Club

2 Isla Mappin Buzz 19 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

3 Tully Entz Water Dale Empress 144 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

4 Olivia Gordon Corasont Park Shontay 30 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 

5 Sophie Ellis Olympia 85 Orange Grove Horse & Pony Club 

1 Charlotte Pavletich Saaballistic 106 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

2 Saxon Johnson Aryline Tsunami 2 Denmark Pony Club  

3 Harriet  Dickinson Bonsai Second Chance 14 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

4 Molly Hill Charisma Beethoven 24 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

5 Sienna Balinski Tamblyn Park Image 126 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

6 Linaeve Kelly Happyvale Beaurivah 52 Horsemen's Pony Club

7 Grace Colley Roseaker Curious George 102 Gidgegannup Horse & Pony Club 

8 Jenna Perkins Foxy 45 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

9 Eryn  Wilson Sandeli Park Heaven Sent 108 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 

1 Skye Boschetti Judaroo Love Bug 61 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

2 Leshae Itzstein Judaroo Espionage 59 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

3 Michaela Earnshaw Reba Dawn 98 Horsemen's Pony Club

4 Eliza Hickman Joshua Brook Hearts on Fire 56 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

5 Madelyn McDonagh Dornaardo 37 Dardanup Horse & Pony Club 

6 Bella Pearce Avand Royal Poet 4 Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 

7 Ruby Harry Golden Edition 50 Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 

8 Abigail Hill Kalbrook Park Bolero 62 Wanneroo Horse & Pony Club 

9 Ava Robinson Windy Hill Ginger Rocks 147 Capel Horse & Pony Club

1 Aerin Scatena Roseridge Sparkie 103 Spalding Horse & Pony Club 

2 Hannah  Rose Clare Downs Amiri 28 Central Midlands Riding & Pony Club 

3 Jasmine Hodkinson BB Monsoon 7 Wallangarra Riding & Pony Club 

4 Bronte Butt The Buffalo Soldier 127 Moonyoonooka Horse & Pony Club

5 Lina Sirr Pembrook Park Elegance 91 Swan Valley Horse & Pony Club

6 Tanaya Pustkuchen Secret Mojito 111 Peel Metropolitan Horse & Pony Club 

7 Emma Tomlinson My Toy Heart 82 Murray Horse & Pony Club 

8 Indy Moffitt Trainorz Expresso 139 Eastern Hills Horse & Pony Club 

9 Ashlee Blake Thiacan Donandra 129 Moonyoonooka Horse & Pony Club

1 Amber Griffiths Pablo 89 Albany Pony Club 

2 Charli  Griffiths Dr Lump Sum 38 Albany Pony Club 

1 Sienna Owen Majestic Hunter 68 Albany Pony Club 

Sun - Class 40 Combined Training 60cm - Prem 1.2

Sun - Class 41 Combined Training 70cm - Prem. 1.2

Sun - Class 42 Combined Training 80cm - Prem. 1.2

Sun - Class 43 Combined Training 90cm - Prem. 1.2

Sun - Class 44 Combined Training 100cm - Prem. 1.2

C QUEST ARENA
Sun - Class 39 Combined Training 50cm - Dressage - Prem 1.2

Sun - Class 38 - 110cm - Top Score



High Point 80 sponsored by Brajkovich Demolition
High Point 90 sponsored by HB Horsewear
High Point 100-110 sponsored by Kamco Arenas

Combined Training Dressage 100cm sponsored by Western Hay

Combined Training

High Points
High Point 60 sponsored by Jump WA
High Point 70 sponsored by RM Smith & Sons

Combined Training Dressage 60cm sponsored by Thompson & Redwood
Combined Training Dressage 70cmSponsored by Herne Hill Stock Feeds
Combined Training Dressage 80cm sponsored by Tyalla Equestrian
Combined Training Dressage 90cm sponsored by Western Hay


